INSTITUTO
FEDERAL

Espirito Santo

Campus
Serra

1° Modulo Automacao - Turma A

Horario - 2022-2

Instituto Federal do Espirito Santo, Campus Serra, ES

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

Sab

07:30
08:20

08:20
09:10

09:30
10:20

10:20
11:10

11:20
12:10

12:10
13:00

13:00
13:50

13:50
14:40

15:00
15:50

15:50
16:40

16:50
17:40

17:40
18:30

18;30
19:20

19:20
20:10

SL 702
Sist Realm
Reginaldo Corteletti

SL 702
Sist Dig

Rogério Passos

SL 702

Exatas Aut

Gabriele Gongalves

SL 702

LEBT

SL 702

Danilo de Paula

CCC

Gabriel Tozatto

20:20
21:10

21:10
22:00

SL 702
Exatas Aut

Gabriele Gongalves

LAB 304
Sist Realm
Reginaldo Corteletti

LAB 908T

LEBT

Danilo de Paula

LAB 905T

LAB 906T
CCC

Gabriel Tozatto

Sist Dig

Rogério Passos

Horario criado:07/10/2022

aSc TimeTables



INSTITUTO
FEDERAL

Espirito Santo

Campus
Serra

1° Modulo Automacao - Turma B

Horario - 2022-2

Instituto Federal do Espirito Santo, Campus Serra, ES

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

Sab

07:30
08:20

08:20
09:10

09:30
10:20

10:20
11:10

11:20
12:10

12:10
13:00

13:00
13:50

13:50
14:40

15:00
15:50

15:50
16:40

16:50
17:40

17:40
18:30

18;30
19:20

19:20
20:10

LAB 905T
CCC

Gabriel Tozatto

LAB 304

Sist Realm

Reginaldo Corteletti

LAB 908T
LEBT

Danilo de Paula

LAB 906T

SL 108
Sist Dig

Rogério Passos

Sist Dig

Rogério Passos

20:20
21:10

21:10
22:00

SL 703
Sist Realm
Reginaldo Corteletti

SL 702

Exatas Aut

Leandro Moreira

SL 702
Exatas Aut

Leandro Moreira

SL 702

SL 702
LEBT

Danilo de Paula

CCC

Gabriel Tozatto

Horario criado:07/10/2022

aSc TimeTables



INSTITUTO
FEDERAL

Espirito Santo

Campus
Serra

2° Modulo Automacao

Horario - 2022-2

Instituto Federal do Espirito Santo, Campus Serra, ES

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

Sab

07:30
08:20

08:20
09:10

09:30
10:20

10:20
11:10

11:20
12:10

12:10
13:00

13:00
13:50

13:50
14:40

15:00
15:50

15:50
16:40

16:50
17:40

17:40
18:30

18;30
19:20

19:20
20:10

LAB 304
Proj Dig
Helder Vago

LAB 302
IM-|

Gustavo Maia

LAB 906T

CCA
Gabriel

Tozatto

LAB 309
CDS
Helder Vago

SL 107

Elem Mec
Adriano

Sgrancio

SL 106

Elem Mec

Adriano Sgrancio

SL 106
Gest Emp

Adelson Nascimento

20:20
21:10

21:10
22:00

SL 106
CCA

Gabriel Tozatto

LAB 906T

CCA
Gabriel

Tozatto

LAB 302
M-

Gustavo Maia

SL 107

Elem Mec
Adriano

Sgrancio

LAB 309
CDS
Helder Vago

SL 106

CDS
Helder Vago

SL 106
M-

Gustavo Maia

Horario criado:07/10/2022

aSc TimeTables



INSTITUTO
FEDERAL

Espirito Santo

Ca
S

mpus
erra

3° Modulo Automacao

Horario - 2022-2

Instituto Federal do Espirito Santo, Campus Serra, ES

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

Sab

07:30
08:20

08:20
09:10

09:30
10:20

10:20
11:10

11:20
12:10

12:10
13:00

13:00
13:50

13:50
14:40

15:00
15:50

15:50
16:40

16:50
17:40

17:40
18:30

18:30 LAB 301

19:20

19:20
20:10

SHP

Guilherme Curcio

SL 106
Sist An

Bene Regis

LAB 301

SHP

Guilherme Curcio

LAB 303

SL 107
CS-IHM
Helder Vago

IM-11
Vantuil Thebas

20:20
21:10

21:10
22:00

LAB 303

CS-IHM
Helder Vago

LAB 905T
Sist An

Bene Regis

LAB 304

Proj An

Bene Regis

SL 107

Man Seg

LAB 302

Giovani Freire

IM-11
Vantuil Thebas

Horario criado:07/10/2022

aSc TimeTables



INSTITUTO
FEDERAL

Espirito Santo

Campus
Serra

4° Modulo Automacao

Horario - 2022-2

Instituto Federal do Espirito Santo, Campus Serra, ES

Seg

Ter

Qua

Qui

Sex

Sab

07:30
08:20

08:20
09:10

09:30
10:20

10:20
11:10

11:20
12:10

12:10
13:00

13:00
13:50

13:50
14:40

15:00
15:50

15:50
16:40

16:50
17:40

17:40
18:30

18:30 LAB 303

19:20

19:20
20:10

EFC

José Geraldo

LAB 309

Redes Ind

Guilherme Curcio

LAB 906T

Sist Emb

Vinicius Secchin

LAB 304

LAB 304
CP
Reginaldo Corteletti

Gest Proj

Helder Vago

2020 LAB 301

21:10

21:10
22:00

Redes Ind

Guilherme Curcio

SL 108

EFC

José Geraldo

LAB 308

Robotica

Richard Tello

LAB 303

LAB 304
CP
Reginaldo Corteletti

Gest Proj

Helder Vago

Horario criado:07/10/2022

aSc TimeTables



